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 British Open Inclusive Skating Championships 2025 Mens Free skating 
programme 

 Senior Men Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Oliver Snook England, UK II 3 17.06 8.53 
2 Callum Mills England, UK II 3 16.41 8.20 
3 Jonathan Clutterbuck England, UK II 1 4.05 4.05 

 

Senior Men UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Andrew Green England, UK UC 2 9.46 6.31 
 

 

 Master Men Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Stephen Wood England, UK II 4 20.20 8.98 
 

 Advanced-Novice Men UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Arthur Snook England, UK UC 3 20.52 10.26 
 

 Novice Men Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Harry Deane England, UK II 3 17.49 8.75 
  

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Mens Solo Free Dance 
 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Callum Mills England, UK II 2 16.60 11.06 
 

 Junior 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Harvey Snook England, UK UC 6 75.46 30.19 
 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Mens Solo Free Dance 
 Senior Men Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Callum Mills England, UK II 2 16.60 11.06 
 

 Junior Men UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Harvey Snook England, UK UC 6 75.46 30.19 
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British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Mens Solo Rhythm 
Dance 

 Senior Men Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Callum Mills England, UK II - 48.45 0.00 
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British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Ladies Free skating 
programme 

 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Cara Leigh Sisson England, UK UC 6 52.05 17.35 
2 Emily Poulton-Smyth England, UK UC 5 33.24 13.30 
3 Jennifer Lee England, UK II/D 4 29.82 13.25 
4 Jennifer Gibson Scotland, UK II 4 27.00 12.00 
5 Meg McFarlane England, UK II 4 26.34 11.71 
6 Endo Keane England, UK UC 4 25.85 11.49 
7 Stephanie Gott England, UK II 4 25.81 11.47 
8 Hadassah Campbell England, UK UC 5 27.09 10.83 
9 Jade Partridge England, UK PI 4 23.39 10.40 

10 Charlie Stamp England, UK PI 4 18.42 8.19 
11 Nikki Sibeon Wales, UK VI 2 11.69 7.79 
12 Ruth Snook England, UK UC 3 14.13 7.06 
13 Natasha Arbuckle England, UK UC 3 14.01 7.00 
14 Mimi Lomas England, UK UC 2 9.10 6.07 
15 Amy Scott England, UK II 3 10.42 5.21 
16 Rebecca Davies England, UK VI 2 7.76 5.17 
17 Vicki Smart England, UK VI 4 10.73 4.77 
18 Lizzy Apted England, UK II 3 6.40 3.20 

 

 Master 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Edwina Lewis England, UK PI/D 5 29.33 11.73 
2 Lucy McGill England, UK UC 2 9.55 6.36 
3 Emma Cembi Italy PI 2 7.18 4.78 
4 Melanie Day England, UK PI 3 

BHF 
4.77 3.18 

 

 Junior 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Ornela Dancenko Latvia II 4 24.90 11.07 
2 Phoenix Daniels England, UK UC 4 24.23 10.77 
3 Tanishia Kerridge England, UK PI 3 10.25 5.13 
4 Shelby Sowden England, UK PI 3 9.77 4.88 
5 Sophie Reynolds England, UK UC 3 9.20 4.60 

 

 Advanced-Novice 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Agata Miscenkova Latvia II 5 38.44 15.37 
2 Lydia Reeves England, UK UC 4 20.99 9.33 
3 Freya Orban England, UK UC 2 5.43 3.62 
4 Lucy Ellerton England, UK UC 2 4.33 2.89 
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Novice 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Beatrix White Boutique England, UK II 4 21.72 9.65 
2 Lois Limerick England UC 4 21.09 9.37 
3 Eilidh Coutts Trotter Scotland, UK UC 3 14.14 7.07 
4 Eliza Moutousamy England, UK D 2 5.87 3.92 
5 Kyla Morgan England, UK UC 1 2.06 2.06 

 

 Pre-Novice 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Chloe Harvey England, UK UC 4 25.37 11.27 

 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Ladies Free skating 
programme 

 

Senior Ladies II Championship  

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Jennifer Lee England, UK II/D 4 29.82 13.25 
2 Jennifer Gibson Scotland, UK II 4 27.00 12.00 
3 Meg McFarlane England, UK II 4 26.34 11.71 
4 Stephanie Gott England, UK II 4 25.81 11.47 
5 Amy Scott England, UK II 3 10.42 5.21 
6 Lizzy Apted England, UK II 3 6.40 3.20 

 

Senior Ladies II Level 3 Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Amy Scott England, UK II 3 10.42 5.21 
2 Lizzy Apted England, UK II 3 6.40 3.20 

 

Senior Ladies PI Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Jade Partridge England, UK PI 4 23.39 10.40 
2 Charlie Stamp England, UK PI 4 18.42 8.19 

 

Senior Ladies VI Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Nikki Sibeon Wales, UK VI 2 11.69 7.79 
2 Rebecca Davies England, UK VI 2 7.76 5.17 
3 Vicki Smart England, UK VI 4 10.73 4.77 

 

Senior Ladies UC Championship  

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Cara Leigh Sisson England, UK UC 6 52.05 17.35 
2 Emily Poulton-Smyth England, UK UC 5 33.24 13.30 
3 Endo Keane England, UK UC 4 25.85 11.49 
4 Hadassah Campbell England, UK UC 5 27.09 10.83 
5 Ruth Snook England, UK UC 3 14.13 7.06 
6 Natasha Arbuckle England, UK UC 3 14.01 7.00 
7 Mimi Lomas England, UK UC 2 9.10 6.07 
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Senior Ladies UC Level 5 Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Emily Poulton-Smyth England, UK UC 5 33.24 13.30 
2 Hadassah Campbell England, UK UC 5 27.09 10.83 

 

Senior Ladies UC Level 4 Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Endo Keane England, UK UC 4 25.85 11.49 
 

 

Senior Ladies UC Level 3 Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Ruth Snook England, UK UC 3 14.13 7.06 
2 Natasha Arbuckle England, UK UC 3 14.01 7.00 

Senior Ladies UC Level 2 Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Mimi Lomas England, UK UC 2 9.10 6.07 
 

 Master Ladies Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Edwina Lewis England, UK PI/D 5 29.33 11.73 
2 Emma Cembi Italy PI 2 7.18 4.78 

         3 Melanie Day England, UK PI 3 BHF 4.77 3.18 
 

Master Ladies UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Lucy McGill England, UK UC 2 9.55 6.36 
 

Junior Ladies Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Ornela Dancenko Latvia II 4 24.90 11.07 
2 Tanishia Kerridge England, UK PI 3 10.25 5.13 
3 Shelby Sowden England, UK PI 3 9.77 4.88 

 

Junior Ladies UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Phoenix Daniels England, UK UC 4 24.23 10.77 
2 Sophie Reynolds England, UK UC 3 9.20 4.60 

 

Advanced Novice Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Agata Miscenkova Latvia II 5 38.44 15.37 
 

Advanced Novice UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Lydia Reeves England, UK UC 4 20.99 9.33 
2 Freya Orban England, UK UC 2 5.43 3.62 
3 Lucy Ellerton England, UK UC 2 4.33 2.89 
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Novice Ladies Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Beatrix White Boutique England, UK II 4 21.72 9.65 
2 Eliza Moutousamy England, UK D 2 5.87 3.92 

 

Novice Ladies UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Lois Limerick England UC 4 21.09 9.37 
2 Eilidh Coutts Trotter Scotland, UK UC 3 14.14 7.07 
3 Kyla Morgan England, UK UC 1 2.06 2.06 

 

 Pre-Novice Ladies UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Chloe Harvey England, UK UC 4 25.37 11.27 

  

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Ladies Free skating 
programme 

 L7 Junior 

Place Name Country Classification Score 

1 Lilly Rodgers England, UK Unified Unclassified 52.14 
 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Ladies Solo Free 
Dance 

 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird Scotland, UK VI 6 102.32 40.93 
2 Cara Leigh Sisson England, UK UC 6 78.23 31.29 
3 Emily Poulton-Smyth England, UK UC 4 41.85 20.93 
4 Jessica Jepps England, UK PI 6 43.20 17.28 
5 Jennifer Lee England, UK II/D 3 34.12 17.06 
6 Hadassah Campbell England, UK UC 5 37.78 16.79 
7 Stephanie Gott England, UK II 3 30.10 15.05 
8 Meg McFarlane England, UK II 3 25.17 12.59 
9 Vicki Smart England, UK VI 4 16.59 8.30 

10 Charlie Stamp England, UK PI 3 14.72 7.36 
11 Amy Scott England, UK II 2 10.53 7.02 
12 Nikki Sibeon Wales, UK VI 1 7.95 5.30 
13 Mimi Lomas England, UK UC 1 4.16 2.78 

 

 Master 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Mary Ferrie Scotland, UK PI 2 12.22 8.15 
 

 Junior 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Caitlyn Baxby England, UK UC 6 62.53 25.01 
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Novice 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Evie Rose Banks England, UK PI 1 10.27 6.84 

 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 Ladies Solo Free 
Dance 

 Senior Ladies VI Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird Scotland, UK VI 6 102.32 40.93 
2 Vicki Smart England, UK VI 4 16.59 8.30 
3 Nikki Sibeon Wales, UK VI 1 7.95 5.30 

 

Senior Ladies PI Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Jessica Jepps England, UK PI 6 43.20 17.28 
2 Charlie Stamp England, UK PI 3 14.72 7.36 
3 Amy Scott England, UK PI 2 10.53 7.02 

 

Senior Ladies II Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Jennifer Lee England, UK II/D 3 34.12 17.06 
2 Stephanie Gott England, UK II 3 30.10 15.05 
3 Meg McFarlane England, UK II 3 25.17 12.59 

 

Senior Ladies UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Cara Leigh Sisson England, UK UC 6 78.23 31.29 
2 Emily Poulton-Smyth England, UK UC 4 41.85 20.93 
3 Hadassah Campbell England, UK UC 5 37.78 16.79 
4 Mimi Lomas England, UK UC 1 4.16 2.78 

 

Senior Ladies UC Level 1 Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Mimi Lomas England, UK UC 1 4.16 2.78 
  

Master Ladies Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Mary Ferrie Scotland, UK PI 2 12.22 8.15 
 

 Junior Ladies UC Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Caitlyn Baxby England, UK UC 6 62.53 25.01 
 

 Novice Ladies Inclusive Championship 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Evie Rose Banks England, UK PI 1 10.27 6.84 
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British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025  

Ladies Solo Rhythm Dance VI 

Place Name Country Classification Score 

1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird Scotland, UK VI 115.00 
 

 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025  

Ladies Solo Rhythm Dance UC 
 

Place Name Country Classification Score 

1 Cara Leigh Sisson England, UK UC 50.68 
 

 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025  

Ladies Solo Rhythm Dance II 
Place Name Country Classification Score 

1 Meg McFarlane England, UK II 46.48 
 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championships 2025 Pair skating 
 L2 

Place Name Name2 Country Country2 Score 

1 Stephanie Gott Oliver Snook England England 12.17 
2 Jennifer Lee Callum Mills England England 11.61 

 

 British Open Inclusive Skating Championships 2025 Synchro Duet 
 L1 

Place TeamName Country TeamSize Score 

1 Hadassa and Nikki England and 
Wales 

2 7.92 

  

British Open Inclusive Skating Championships 2025 Synchro Group 
 L3 

Place TeamName Country TeamSize Score 

1 Bradford Diamond UK 8 29.57 
  

British Open Inclusive Skating Championships 2025 Synchro Team 
 L2 

Place TeamName Country TeamSize Score 

1 Solent Swirls UK 12 22.16 
 

  



 

9/9 

British Open Inclusive Skating Championship 2025 

Virtual  Free Skating Programme 
 Senior Ladies VI Virtual Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Agnes Adams England, UK VI 3 12.14 6.07 
 

Senior Ladies UC Virtual Result 

Place Name Country Classification Level Score TFScore 

1 Bethanie May Rowlands England, UK UC 4 27.03 12.01 
 

 

Special Olympics GB National Competition 2025 Ladies Free skating 
programme 

L4 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Score TFScore 

1 Jennifer Lee England, UK II/D 29.82 13.25 
2 Jennifer Gibson Scotland, UK II 27.00 12.00 
3 Meg McFarlane England, UK II 26.34 11.71 
4 Stephanie Gott England, UK II 25.81 11.47 

 

L2 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Score TFScore 

1 Nikki Sibeon Wales, UK VI 11.69 7.79 
2 Rebecca Davies England, UK VI 7.76 5.17 

 

Special Olympics GB National Competition 2025 Mens Free skating 
programme 

 L3 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Score TFScore 

1 Oliver Snook England, UK II 17.06 8.53 
2 Callum Mills England, UK II 16.41 8.20 

 
L1 Senior 

Place Name Country Classification Score TFScore 

1 Jonathan Clutterbuck England, UK II 4.05 4.05 
 


